BUTLER SINK, FLUSH-FIT SINKS, CERAMIC SINKS, FLUSH-FITTING SINKS SILUET

FLAT

PRODUCT INFORMATION

. POSITION

Model
Width
Depth
Weight
Description

33361F
980 mm
490 mm
26 kg

Sink inclusive Waste system,
Round basket strainer

The sink is reversible

For flush-fit installation in natural
stone or artificial stone countertops
Minimum width of undersink
cabinet: 60 cm

2 prescored holes for fittings
Sink

Minimum thickness of the
countertop when used with a
dishwasher: min. 3 cm

Steamer containers 1/3 and 2/3
compatible with salad basket
Material: TitanCeram

COLOURS

Ivory CeramicPlus
Graphite CeramicPlus
Chromit CeramicPlus
Fossil CeramicPlus
Snow White CeramicPlus
Crema CeramicPlus
White Alpin CeramicPlus
Stone White CeramicPlus

Ebony CeramicPlus

33361FFU
33361Fi4
33361FJO
33361FKD
33361FKG
33361FKR
33361FR1
33361FRW
33361FS5

4051202736859
4051202736873
4051202736767
4051202736774
4051202736781
4051202736798
4051202736804
4051202946326
4051202736828



